Dixie Fire

Collaborative

Please scan the QR code
or visit;
www.plumascounty.us/2964

for more information and
updates.

TR
EE i

EEEE &
.

:

o4 RSF PROJECTS

SUMMARY OF INPUT FROM FEB/MAR 2023

COMMUNITY MEETINGS & SURVEY RESPONSES

Potential Projects (54)

kiglki8 kI@kik

Broadband Improvements

Construction Trades Workforce Training Program

Greenville Safety Center (Sheriff's Substation, IVCSD Fire & PDH

Ambulance)

General Business & Marketplace Cooperative

Biomass Product Innovation
Wolf Creek Trail System

Commercial Meat Processing Feasibility Study
Residential Workforce Housing

Microgrids

Maker Space & Sales Venue

Commercial Motel / RV Park Seasonal Recreation

Sacred Waters of Greenville Thermal Wellness Center
Residential Codes and Standards

Connected Communities Project

Greenville Library

Greenville Downtown Design Guidelines

Plumas Emergency Forest Restoration Team (EFRT)
Tribal Integration & Needs

Greenville Town Hall
Wood Fiber Growing Media Feasibility Study

Greenville Wellness Center

Greenville City Hall Memorial Museum
Greenville Community Resilience Center
Habitat and Watershed Restoration
Community Kitchen & Food Processing

Mountain Modular Home Plant

43

38

37

36

35

34

32

32

31

30

29

29

27

217

27

217

27

26

26

25

23

2

20

19

19

Comments



http://www.plumascounty.us/2964

Potential Projects (54) [Continued] Comments

Home Hardening Retrofit Program 18 0 0 0
(lﬁpreenvi[le Cemetery District Irrigation System & Secondary Fire Flow 18 3 0 0
rotection for Greenville
Building Rural Economies with Rural Communities Assistance Corporation 17 1 3 0
Discover the Lost Sierra Economic Development Initiative 17 1 0 0
Telemedicine Restoration & Expansion 16 0 0 3
!I)ollﬁlbeor];a‘tlllsfg Greenville Commercial & Mixed-Use Development 16 1 2 0
Electric Vehicle (EV) Charging Stations 16 0 4 0
Chester Town Plaza 15 0 2 0
Indian Valley Disaster Resiliency Academy 15 3 2 0
Volunteer Organization Home Rebuilds 15 0 0 1
Greenville Pavement Repairs 14 0 0 1
Complete & Retain “The Spot” 13 2 / 0
Residential Subsidized Housing 13 0 2 2
Post Fire Watershed Assessment 13 0 0 0
Assessment of Post Fire Wildlife Movement 12 0 0 0
[RE]Building Permit Resource Center 10 0 0 1
Planning & Zoning 10 0 T 4
Housing Market Study & Affordable Housing Needs Assessment 9 0 0 0
(Countywide)
(I)\/Ivyljer Qccupied Housing Rehabilitation and Reconstruction (OOR) & OOR 9 5 0 0
itigation Set-Aside
Hillside Project Learning Living Laboratory 9 2 0 0
Assistance for Owners Addressing Property Boundaries 8 0 0 1
Large Animal Evacuation, Shelter Volunteers, Equipment & Training 8 0 0 0
Multifamily Housing Program (MHP) & MHP Mitigation Set-Aside 6 0 0 1
Watershed Restoration Coordination Council 5 0 0 1
Commercial & Residential [RE]Building Bootcamp 4 0 0 0
Small Developers [RE]Building Bootcamp 4 0 1 0
Plumas-Sierra-Lassen Chamber Coalition 3 0 1 0

Please scan the QR code

or visit; Number of RSF Dot

Projects Subtotal RSF Percentage

Recovery Support Function (RSF) Totals

www.plumascounty.us/2964
for more information and

updates. Economic 13 276 I
s ases e Housing & Commercial Buildings 16 275 259,
E:;‘__""*” = . Health & Social Services 6 153 13%
:Ftii;.f-::;* r?ﬁ':* % Infrastructure 7 179 16%
....... :’%': -*“w Natural & Cultural Resources 12 241 219,

. m RS
e
> :_*i
i !.
5,
"‘ ::i
L] =lll

54 1,124 100%


http://www.plumascounty.us/2964

