



54 RSF PROJECTS

SUMMARY OF INPUT FROM FEB/MAR 2023 COMMUNITY MEETINGS & SURVEY RESPONSES

Potential Projects (54)	Green	Yellow	Red	Comments
Indian Valley Community Services District Water and Sewer Projects	46	5	0	0
Broadband Improvements	45	13	0	0
Construction Trades Workforce Training Program	43	1	0	0
Greenville Safety Center (Sheriff's Substation, IVCSD Fire & PDH Ambulance)	38	4	0	0
General Business & Marketplace Cooperative	37	1	0	0
Biomass Product Innovation	36	2	1	1
Wolf Creek Trail System	35	1	3	1
Commercial Meat Processing Feasibility Study	34	3	0	1
Residential Workforce Housing	32	6	2	1
Microgrids	32	3	0	0
Maker Space & Sales Venue	31	0	0	2
Commercial Motel / RV Park Seasonal Recreation	30	1	0	0
Sacred Waters of Greenville Thermal Wellness Center	29	2	2	1
Residential Codes and Standards	29	0	0	2
Connected Communities Project	27	3	3	1
Greenville Library	27	1	0	1
Greenville Downtown Design Guidelines	27	0	0	0
Plumas Emergency Forest Restoration Team (EFRT)	27	4	0	0
Tribal Integration & Needs	27	6	0	0
Greenville Town Hall	26	2	0	1
Wood Fiber Growing Media Feasibility Study	26	2	0	1
Greenville Wellness Center	25	1	0	3
Greenville City Hall Memorial Museum	23	5	1	0
Greenville Community Resilience Center	21	3	0	6
Habitat and Watershed Restoration	20	0	0	0
Community Kitchen & Food Processing	19	0	0	0
Mountain Modular Home Plant	19	1	0	0

Please scan the QR code or visit:
www.plumascounty.us/2964
for more information and updates.





Potential Projects (54) [Continued]					
					Comments
	Home Hardening Retrofit Program	18	0	0	0
	Greenville Cemetery District Irrigation System & Secondary Fire Flow Protection for Greenville	18	3	0	0
	Building Rural Economies with Rural Communities Assistance Corporation	17	1	3	0
	Discover the Lost Sierra Economic Development Initiative	17	1	0	0
	Telemedicine Restoration & Expansion	16	0	0	3
	Greenville Commercial & Mixed-Use Development	16	1	2	0
	Electric Vehicle (EV) Charging Stations	16	0	4	0
	Chester Town Plaza	15	0	2	0
	Indian Valley Disaster Resiliency Academy	15	3	2	0
	Volunteer Organization Home Rebuilds	15	0	0	1
	Greenville Pavement Repairs	14	0	0	1
	Complete & Retain "The Spot"	13	2	7	0
	Residential Subsidized Housing	13	0	2	2
	Post Fire Watershed Assessment	13	0	0	0
	Assessment of Post Fire Wildlife Movement	12	0	0	0
	[RE]Building Permit Resource Center	10	0	0	1
	Planning & Zoning	10	0	1	4
	Housing Market Study & Affordable Housing Needs Assessment (Countywide)	9	0	0	0
	Owner Occupied Housing Rehabilitation and Reconstruction (OOR) & OOR Mitigation Set-Aside	9	2	0	0
	Hillside Project Learning Living Laboratory	9	2	0	0
	Assistance for Owners Addressing Property Boundaries	8	0	0	1
	Large Animal Evacuation, Shelter Volunteers, Equipment & Training	8	0	0	0
	Multifamily Housing Program (MHP) & MHP Mitigation Set-Aside	6	0	0	1
	Watershed Restoration Coordination Council	5	0	0	1
	Commercial & Residential [RE]Building Bootcamp	4	0	0	0
	Small Developers [RE]Building Bootcamp	4	0	1	0
	Plumas-Sierra-Lassen Chamber Coalition	3	0	1	0

Please scan the QR code or visit:
www.plumascounty.us/2964
 for more information and updates.



Recovery Support Function (RSF) Totals		Number of Projects	RSF Dot Subtotal	RSF Percentage
	Economic	13	276	25%
	Housing & Commercial Buildings	16	275	25%
	Health & Social Services	6	153	13%
	Infrastructure	7	179	16%
	Natural & Cultural Resources	12	241	21%
TOTAL		54	1,124	100%